INVUMED.COM
Infusion therapy
CENTRAL VENOUS CATHETER KITS
Invumed offers a comprehensive range of CVC kits for long-term central venous
access for intensive infusion and/or transfusion therapy in different lengths, outside
diameters, lumens and set configurations to meet both healthcare and patient
demands.
 � CVC kit Optimum
 � CVC kit Optimum Y
 � CVC kit Optimum ECG
 � CVC kit Optimum Antimicrobial
 � CVC kit Premium
Find out more at www.invumed.com
INVUMED Innovations LTD. Cyprus. 23 John Kennedy Avenue «Globe House» - 1075 Nicosia
invumed.com  /   info@invumed.com   /  +357 26220591
© 2022 INVUMED Innovations LTD. All rights reserved. 23.12.22
CVC KIT OPTIMUM
CVC kit Optimum is sterile, pyrogen-free and atoxic.
Kit provided with the following components:
 — Single, double, triple or four  lumen indwelling central venous catheter with soft tip, extension line,
tube clamp and female Luer hubs.
 — Introducer needle.
 — J-tip guide wire with dispenser.
 — 5 ml syringe with injection needle.
 — 5 ml blue wire introduction syringe.
 — Vessel dilator 100 mm.
 — Catheter holder and catheter holder clamp.
Single lumen
REF CVC catheter
size CVC catheter length Guide wire Introducer
Needle Dilator size
MB1O-14G30 14G 30 cm 0,81 mm × 70 cm 18G 8F
MB1O-16G30 16G 30 cm 0,81 mm × 70 cm 18G 6F
MB1O-18G30 18G 30 cm 0,50 mm × 70 cm 19G 5.5F
MB1O-20G30 20G 30 cm 0,40 mm × 70 cm 20G 4F
MB1O-22G5 22G 5 cm 0,20 mm × 50 cm 20G 4F
MB1O-22G8 22G 8 cm 0,20 mm × 50 cm 20G 4F
MB1O-22G10 22G 10 cm 0,20 mm × 50 cm 20G 4F
MB1O-22G13 22G 13 cm 0,20 mm × 50 cm 20G 4F
MB1O-22G15 22G 15 cm 0,20 mm × 50 cm 20G 4F
MB1O-22G16 22G 16 cm 0,20 mm × 50 cm 20G 4F
MB1O-22G20 22G 20 cm 0,20 mm × 60 cm 20G 4F
MB1O-22G30 22G 30 cm 0,20 mm × 70 cm 20G 4F
Find out more at www.invumed.com
INVUMED Innovations LTD. Cyprus. 23 John Kennedy Avenue «Globe House» - 1075 Nicosia
invumed.com  /   info@invumed.com   /  +357 26220591
© 2022 INVUMED Innovations LTD. All rights reserved. 23.12.22
Double lumen
REF CVC catheter
size
CVC catheter
length Guide wire Introducer
Needle Dilator size
MB2O-4F5 4F 5 cm 0,46 mm × 50 cm 20G 5.5F
MB2O-4F8 4F 8 cm 0,46 mm × 50 cm 20G 5.5F
MB2O-4F10 4F 10 cm 0,46 mm × 50 cm 20G 5.5F
MB2O-4F13 4F 13 cm 0,46 mm × 50 cm 20G 5.5F
MB2O-4F15 4F 15 cm 0,46 mm × 50 cm 20G 5.5F
MB2O-4F16 4F 16 cm 0,46 mm × 50 cm 20G 5.5F
MB2O-4F20 4F 20 cm 0,46 mm × 60 cm 20G 5.5F
MB2O-4F30 4F 30 cm 0,46 mm × 70 cm 20G 5.5F
MB2O-5F30 5F 30 cm 0,53 mm × 70 cm 20G 6F
MB2O-7F30 7F 30 cm 0,89 mm × 70 cm 18G 8F
MB2O-8F30 8F 30 cm 0,89 mm × 70 cm 18G 9F
MB2O-8.5F13 8.5F 13 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB2O-8.5F16 8.5F 16 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB2O-8.5F20 8.5F 20 cm 0,89 mm × 60 cm 18G 9F
MB2O-8.5F25 8.5F 25 cm 0,89 mm × 60 cm 18G 9F
MB2O-8.5F30 8.5F 30 cm 0,89 mm × 70 cm 18G 9F
Triple lumen
REF CVC catheter
size
CVC catheter
length Guide wire Introducer
Needle Dilator size
MB3O-4.5F5 4.5F 5 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB3O-4.5F8 4.5F 8 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB3O-4.5F10 4.5F 10 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB3O-4.5F13 4.5F 13 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB3O-4.5F15 4.5F 15 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB3O-4.5F16 4.5F 16 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB3O-4.5F20 4.5F 20 cm 0,53 mm × 60 cm 20G 6F
MB3O-4.5F30 4.5F 30 cm 0,53 mm × 70 cm 20G 6F
MB3O-5.5F30 5.5F 30 cm 0,53 mm × 70 cm 20G 6.5F
MB3O-7F30 7F 30 cm 0,89 mm × 70 cm 18G 8F
MB3O-8.5F30 8.5F 30 cm 0,89 mm × 70 cm 18G 9F
Quadruple lumen
REF CVC catheter
size
CVC catheter
length Guide wire Introducer
Needle Dilator size
MB4O-8.5F5 8.5F 5 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB4O-8.5F8 8.5F 8 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB4O-8.5F10 8.5F 10 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB4O-8.5F13 8.5F 13 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB4O-8.5F15 8.5F 15 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB4O-8.5F16 8.5F 16 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB4O-8.5F20 8.5F 20 cm 0,89 mm × 60 cm 18G 9F
MB4O-8.5F30 8.5F 30 cm 0,89 mm × 70 cm 18G 9F
Find out more at www.invumed.com
INVUMED Innovations LTD. Cyprus. 23 John Kennedy Avenue «Globe House» - 1075 Nicosia
invumed.com  /   info@invumed.com   /  +357 26220591
© 2022 INVUMED Innovations LTD. All rights reserved. 23.12.22
CVC KIT OPTIMUM Y
CVC kit Optimum Y is sterile, pyrogen-free and atoxic and provided with the
following components:
 — Single, double, triple or four  lumen indwelling central venous catheter with soft tip, extension line,
tube clamp and female Luer hubs.
 — Y-type introducer needle  with check valve.
 — J-tip guide wire with dispenser.
 — 5 ml blue wire introduction syringe.
 — Vessel dilator 100 mm.
 — Catheter holder and catheter holder clamp.
Single lumen
REF CVC catheter size CVC catheter
length Guide wire Introducer
Needle Dilator size
MB1OY-14G15 14G 15 cm 0,81 mm × 50 cm 18G 8F
MB1OY-14G20 14G 20 cm 0,81 mm × 50 cm 18G 8F
MB1OY-14G30 14G 30 cm 0,81 mm × 70 cm 18G 8F
MB1OY-16G15 16G 15 cm 0,81 mm × 50 cm 18G 6F
MB1OY-16G20 16G 20 cm 0,81 mm × 50 cm 18G 6F
MB1OY-16G30 16G 30 cm 0,81 mm × 70 cm 18G 6F
MB1OY-18G15 18G 15 cm 0,50 mm × 50 cm 19G 5.5F
MB1OY-18G20 18G 20 cm 0,50 mm × 60 cm 19G 5.5F
MB1OY-18G30 18G 30 cm 0,50 mm × 70 cm 19G 5.5F
Find out more at www.invumed.com
INVUMED Innovations LTD. Cyprus. 23 John Kennedy Avenue «Globe House» - 1075 Nicosia
invumed.com  /   info@invumed.com   /  +357 26220591
© 2022 INVUMED Innovations LTD. All rights reserved. 23.12.22
Double lumen
REF CVC catheter
size
CVC catheter
length Guide wire Introducer
Needle Y-type Dilator size
MB2OY-7F15 7F 15 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 8F
MB2OY-7F20 7F 20 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 8F
MB2OY-8F15 8F 15 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB2OY-8F20 8F 20 cm 0,89 mm × 60 cm 18G 9F
MB2OY-8F30 8F 30 cm 0,89 mm × 70 cm 18G 9F
Triple lumen
REF CVC catheter
size
CVC catheter
length Guide wire Introducer
Needle Y-type Dilator size
MB3OY-7F15 7F 15 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 8F
MB3OY-7F20 7F 20 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 8F
MB3OY-8.5F15 8.5F 15 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB3OY-8.5F20 8.5F 20 cm 0,89 mm × 60 cm 18G 9F
MB3OY-8.5F30 8.5F 30 cm 0,89 mm × 70 cm 18G 9F
Quad  lumen
REF CVC catheter
size
CVC catheter
length Guide wire Introducer
Needle Y-type Dilator size
MB4OY-8.5F15 8.5F 15 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB4OY-8.5F20 8.5F 20 cm 0,89 mm × 60 cm 18G 9F
MB4OY-8.5F30 8.5F 30 cm 0,89 mm × 70 cm 18G 9F
Find out more at www.invumed.com
INVUMED Innovations LTD. Cyprus. 23 John Kennedy Avenue «Globe House» - 1075 Nicosia
invumed.com  /   info@invumed.com   /  +357 26220591
© 2022 INVUMED Innovations LTD. All rights reserved. 23.12.22
CVC KIT OPTIMUM ECG
CVC kit Optimum ECG  is sterile, pyrogen-free and atoxic and provided with the
following components:
 — Single, double, triple or four  lumen indwelling central venous catheter with soft tip, extension line,
tube clamp and female Luer hubs.
 — ECG cable allows for ECG monitoring of the catheter position by connecting to an adapter with
subsequent signal conversion and transmission to an ECG monitor that displays the received data.
 — Y-type introducer needle  with check valve.
 — J-tip guide wire with dispenser.
 — 5 ml blue wire introduction syringe.
 — Vessel dilator 100 mm.
 — Catheter holder and catheter holder clamp.
Single lumen
REF CVC catheter
size
CVC catheter
length Guide wire Introducer
Needle Dilator size
MB1OE-14G13 14G 13 cm 0,81 mm × 50 cm 18G 8F
MB1OE-14G15 14G 15 cm 0,81 mm × 50 cm 18G 8F
MB1OE-14G16 14G 16 cm 0,81 mm × 50 cm 18G 8F
MB1OE-14G20 14G 20 cm 0,81 mm × 60 cm 18G 8F
MB1OE-14G30 16G 30 cm 0,81 mm × 70 cm 18G 8F
MB1OE-16G13 16G 13 cm 0,81 mm × 50 cm 18G 6F
MB1OE-16G15 16G 15 cm 0,81 mm × 50 cm 18G 6F
MB1OE-16G16 16G 16 cm 0,81 mm × 50 cm 18G 6F
MB1OE-16G20 16G 20 cm 0,81 mm × 60 cm 18G 6F
MB1OE-16G30 16G 30 cm 0,81 mm × 70 cm 18G 6F
MB1OE-18G13 18G 13 cm 0,50 mm × 50 cm 19G 5.5F
MB1OE-18G15 18G 15 cm 0,50 mm × 50 cm 19G 5.5F
MB1OE-18G16 18G 16 cm 0,50 mm × 50 cm 19G 5.5F
MB1OE-18G20 18G 20 cm 0,50 mm × 60 cm 19G 5.5F
MB1OE-18G30 18G 30 cm 0,50 mm × 70 cm 19G 5.5F
Find out more at www.invumed.com
INVUMED Innovations LTD. Cyprus. 23 John Kennedy Avenue «Globe House» - 1075 Nicosia
invumed.com  /   info@invumed.com   /  +357 26220591
© 2022 INVUMED Innovations LTD. All rights reserved. 23.12.22
Double lumen
REF CVC catheter
size
CVC catheter
length Guide wire Introducer
Needle Dilator size
MB2OE-4F8 4F 8 cm 0,46 mm × 50 cm 20G 5.5F
MB2OE-4F10 4F 10 cm 0,46 mm × 50 cm 20G 5.5F
MB2OE-4F13 4F 13 cm 0,46 mm × 50 cm 20G 5.5F
MB2OE-4F15 4F 15 cm 0,46 mm × 50 cm 20G 5.5F
MB2OE-4F20 4F 20 cm 0,46 mm × 60 cm 20G 5.5F
MB2OE-5F8 5F 8 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB2OE-5F10 5F 10 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB2OE-5F13 5F 13 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB2OE-5F15 5F 15 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB2OE-5F20 5F 20 cm 0,53 mm × 60 cm 20G 6F
MB2OE-7F13 7F 13 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 8F
MB2OE-7F15 7F 15 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 8F
MB2OE-7F20 7F 20 cm 0,89 mm × 60 cm 18G 8F
MB2OE-7F30 7F 30 cm 0,89 mm × 70 cm 18G 8F
MB2OE-8F15 8F 15 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB2OE-8F20 8F 20 cm 0,89 mm × 60 cm 18G 9F
MB2OE-8F30 8F 30 cm 0,89 mm × 70 cm 18G 9F
MB2OE-8.5F15 8.5F 15 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB2OE-8.5F20 8.5F 20 cm 0,89 mm × 60 cm 18G 9F
MB2OE-8.5F30 8.5F 30 cm 0,89 mm × 70 cm 18G 9F
Triple lumen
REF CVC catheter
size
CVC catheter
length Guide wire Introducer
Needle Dilator size
MB3OE-4.5F8 4.5F 8 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB3OE-4.5F10 4.5F 10 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB3OE-4.5F13 4.5F 13 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB3OE-4.5F15 4.5F 15 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB3OE-4.5F20 4.5F 20 cm 0,53 mm × 60 cm 20G 6F
MB3OE-4.5F30 4.5F 30 cm 0,53 mm × 70 cm 20G 6F
MB3OE-5.5F8 5.5F 8 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6.5F
MB3OE-5.5F10 5.5F 10 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6.5F
MB3OE-5.5F13 5.5F 13 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6.5F
MB3OE-5.5F15 5.5F 15 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6.5F
MB3OE-5.5F20 5.5F 20 cm 0,53 mm × 60 cm 20G 6.5F
MB3OE-5.5F30 5.5F 30 cm 0,53 mm × 70 cm 20G 6.5F
MB3OE-7F13 7F 13 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 8F
MB3OE-7F15 7F 15 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 8F
MB3OE-7F16 7F 16 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 8F
MB3OE-7F20 7F 20 cm 0,89 mm × 60 cm 18G 8F
MB3OE-7F30 7F 30 cm 0,89 mm × 70 cm 18G 8F
Quad  lumen
REF CVC catheter
size
CVC catheter
length Guide wire Introducer
Needle Dilator size
MB4AO-8.5F13 8.5F 13 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB4AO-8.5F15 8.5F 15 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB4AO-8.5F16 8.5F 16 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB4AO-8.5F20 8.5F 20 cm 0,89 mm × 60 cm 18G 9F
MB4AO-8.5F30 8.5F 30 cm 0,89 mm × 70 cm 18G 9F
Find out more at www.invumed.com
INVUMED Innovations LTD. Cyprus. 23 John Kennedy Avenue «Globe House» - 1075 Nicosia
invumed.com  /   info@invumed.com   /  +357 26220591
© 2022 INVUMED Innovations LTD. All rights reserved. 23.12.22
CVC KIT OPTIMUM
ANTIMICROBIAL
CVC kit Optimum Antimicrobial is sterile, pyrogen-free and atoxic and provided
with the following components:
 — Single, double, triple or four  lumen indwelling central venous catheter with soft tip, extension line,
tube clamp and female Luer hubs.
 — Antimicrobial coating of Minocycline and Rifampicin effectively prevents the catheter related
bloodstream infection (CRBSI).
 — Introducer needle.
 — J-tip guide wire with dispenser.
 — 5 ml blue wire introduction syringe.
 — Vessel dilator 100 mm.
 — Catheter holder and catheter holder clamp.
Single lumen
REF CVC catheter
size
CVC catheter
length Guide wire Introducer
Needle Dilator size
MB1AO-14G15 14G 15 cm 0,81 mm × 50 cm 18G 8F
MB1AO-14G16 14G 16 cm 0,81 mm × 50 cm 18G 8F
MB1AO-14G20 14G 20 cm 0,81 mm × 50 cm 18G 8F
MB1AO-16G15 16G 15 cm 0,81 mm × 50 cm 18G 6F
MB1AO-16G16 16G 16 cm 0,81 mm × 50 cm 18G 6F
MB1AO-16G20 16G 20 cm 0,81 mm × 60 cm 18G 6F
MB1AO-16G30 16G 30 cm 0,81 mm × 70 cm 18G 6F
MB1AO-18G15 18G 15 cm 0,50 mm × 50 cm 19G 5.5F
MB1AO-18G16 18G 16 cm 0,50 mm × 50 cm 19G 5.5F
MB1AO-18G20 18G 20 cm 0,50 mm × 60 cm 19G 5.5F
MB1AO-18G30 18G 30 cm 0,50 mm × 70 cm 19G 5.5F
MB1AO-20G8 20G 8 cm 0,40 mm × 50 cm 20G 4F
MB1AO-20G10 20G 10 cm 0,40 mm × 50 cm 20G 4F
MB1AO-20G13 20G 13 cm 0,40 mm × 50 cm 20G 4F
MB1AO-20G15 20G 15 cm 0,40 mm × 50 cm 20G 4F
MB1AO-20G16 20G 16 cm 0,40 mm × 50 cm 20G 4F
Find out more at www.invumed.com
INVUMED Innovations LTD. Cyprus. 23 John Kennedy Avenue «Globe House» - 1075 Nicosia
invumed.com  /   info@invumed.com   /  +357 26220591
© 2022 INVUMED Innovations LTD. All rights reserved. 23.12.22
REF CVC catheter
size
CVC catheter
length Guide wire Introducer
Needle Dilator size
MB1AO-20G20 20G 20 cm 0,40 mm × 60 cm 20G 4F
MB1AO-20G30 20G 30 cm 0,40 mm × 70 cm 20G 4F
MB1AO-22G5 22G 5 cm 0,20 mm × 50 cm 20G 4F
MB1AO-22G8 22G 8 cm 0,20 mm × 50 cm 20G 4F
MB1AO-22G10 22G 10 cm 0,20 mm × 50 cm 20G 4F
MB1AO-22G13 22G 13 cm 0,20 mm × 50 cm 20G 4F
MB1AO-22G15 22G 15 cm 0,20 mm × 50 cm 20G 4F
MB1AO-22G16 22G 16 cm 0,20 mm × 50 cm 20G 4F
MB1AO-22G20 22G 20 cm 0,20 mm × 60 cm 20G 4F
MB1AO-22G30 22G 30 cm 0,20 mm × 70 cm 20G 4F
Double lumen
REF CVC catheter
size
CVC catheter
length Guide wire Introducer
Needle Dilator size
MB2AO-4F5 4F 5 cm 0,46 mm × 50 cm 20G 5.5F
MB2AO-4F8 4F 8 cm 0,46 mm × 50 cm 20G 5.5F
MB2AO-4F10 4F 10 cm 0,46 mm × 50 cm 20G 5.5F
MB2AO-4F13 4F 13 cm 0,46 mm × 50 cm 20G 5.5F
MB2AO-4F15 4F 15 cm 0,46 mm × 50 cm 20G 5.5F
MB2AO-4F16 4F 16 cm 0,46 mm × 50 cm 20G 5.5F
MB2AO-4F20 4F 20 cm 0,46 mm × 60 cm 20G 5.5F
MB2AO-5F8 5F 8 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB2AO-5F10 5F 10 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB2AO-5F13 5F 13 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB2AO-5F15 5F 15 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB2AO-5F16 5F 16 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB2AO-5F20 5F 20 cm 0,53 mm × 60 cm 20G 6F
MB2AO-5F30 5F 30 cm 0,53 mm × 70 cm 20G 6F
MB2AO-7F15 7F 15 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 8F
MB2AO-7F16 7F 16 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 8F
MB2AO-7F20 7F 20 cm 0,89 mm × 60 cm 18G 8F
MB2AO-7F30 7F 30 cm 0,89 mm × 70 cm 18G 8F
MB2AO-8F15 8F 15 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB2AO-8F16 8F 16 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB2AO-8F20 8F 20 cm 0,89 mm × 60 cm 18G 9F
MB2AO-8F30 8F 30 cm 0,89 mm × 70 cm 18G 9F
Triple lumen
REF CVC catheter
size
CVC catheter
length Guide wire Introducer
Needle Dilator size
MB3AO-4.5F8 4.5F 8 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB3AO-4.5F10 4.5F 10 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB3AO-4.5F13 4.5F 13 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB3AO-4.5F15 4.5F 15 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB3AO-4.5F16 4.5F 16 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB3AO-4.5F20 4.5F 20 cm 0,53 mm × 60 cm 20G 6F
MB3AO-4.5F30 4.5F 30 cm 0,53 mm × 70 cm 20G 6F
MB3AO-5.5F5 5.5F 5 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6.5F
MB3AO-5.5F8 5.5F 8 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6.5F
MB3AO-5.5F10 5.5F 10 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6.5F
MB3AO-5.5F13 5.5F 13 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6.5F
MB3AO-5.5F15 5.5F 15 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6.5F
MB3AO-5.5F16 5.5F 16 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6.5F
MB3AO-5.5F20 5.5F 20 cm 0,53 mm × 60 cm 20G 6.5F
MB3AO-5.5F30 5.5F 30 cm 0,53 mm × 70 cm 18G 6.5F
MB3AO-7F13 7F 13 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 8F
MB3AO-7F15 7F 15 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 8F
MB3AO-7F16 7F 16 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 8F
MB3AO-7F20 7F 20 cm 0,89 mm × 60 cm 18G 8F
MB3AO-8.5F13 8.5F 13 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB3AO-8.5F15 8.5F 15 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB3AO-8.5F16 8.5F 16 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB3AO-8.5F20 8.5F 20 cm 0,89 mm × 60 cm 18G 9F
MB3AO-8.5F30 8.5F 30 cm 0,89 mm × 70 cm 18G 9F
Quad  lumen
REF CVC catheter
size
CVC catheter
length Guide wire Introducer
Needle Dilator size
MB4AO-8.5F13 8.5F 13 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB4AO-8.5F15 8.5F 15 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB4AO-8.5F16 8.5F 16 cm 0,89 mm × 50 cm 18G 9F
MB4AO-8.5F20 8.5F 20 cm 0,89 mm × 60 cm 18G 9F
MB4AO-8.5F30 8.5F 30 cm 0,89 mm × 70 cm 18G 9F
Find out more at www.invumed.com
INVUMED Innovations LTD. Cyprus. 23 John Kennedy Avenue «Globe House» - 1075 Nicosia
invumed.com  /   info@invumed.com   /  +357 26220591
© 2022 INVUMED Innovations LTD. All rights reserved. 23.12.22
CVC KIT PREMIUM
CVC kit Premium has all the necessary sterile consumables for the CVC
catheterisation in one ready-made kit provided with the following components:
 — Single, double, triple or four  lumen indwelling central venous catheter with soft tip, extension line,
tube clamp and female Luer hubs.
 — Introducer needle.
 — J-tip guide wire with dispenser.
 — 5 ml blue wire introduction syringe.
 — Vessel dilator 100 mm.
 — Catheter holder and catheter holder clamp.
 — Injection needle 22G.
 — Injection needle 18G.
 — Surgical Gloves.
 — Surgical Pledgets.
 — Surgery Sheet.
 — Surgery Towel.
 — Sterile Brushes.
 — Gauze Pads.
 — Suture with Needle.
 — Wound Dressing.
 — Scalpel.
Single lumen
REF CVC catheter
size
CVC catheter
length Guide wire Introducer
Needle Dilator size
MB1P-14G20 14G 20 cm 0,81 mm × 60 cm 18G 8F
MB1P-16G20 16G 20 cm 0,81 mm × 60 cm 18G 6F
MB1P-18G20 18G 20 cm 0,50 mm × 60 cm 19G 5.5F
MB1P-20G10 20G 10 cm 0,40 mm × 50 cm 20G 4F
MB1P-20G13 20G 13 cm 0,40 mm × 50 cm 20G 4F
MB1P-20G15 20G 15 cm 0,40 mm × 50 cm 20G 4F
MB1P-22G10 22G 10 cm 0,20 mm × 50 cm 20G 4F
Find out more at www.invumed.com
INVUMED Innovations LTD. Cyprus. 23 John Kennedy Avenue «Globe House» - 1075 Nicosia
invumed.com  /   info@invumed.com   /  +357 26220591
© 2022 INVUMED Innovations LTD. All rights reserved. 23.12.22
Double lumen
REF CVC catheter
size
CVC catheter
length Guide wire Introducer
Needle Dilator size
MB2P-4F8 4F 8 cm 0,46 mm × 50 cm 20G 5.5F
MB2P-4F13 4F 13 cm 0,46 mm × 50 cm 20G 5.5F
MB2P-5F8 5F 8 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB2P-5F10 5F 10 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB2P-5F13 5F 13 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB2P-7F20 7F 20 cm 0,89 mm × 60 cm 18G 8F
MB2P-8F20 8F 20 cm 0,89 mm × 60 cm 18G 9F
MB2P-8.5F20 8.5F 20 cm 0,89 mm × 60 cm 18G 9F
Triple lumen
REF CVC catheter
size
CVC catheter
length Guide wire Introducer
Needle Dilator size
MB3P-4.5F8 4.5F 8 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB3P-4.5F10 4.5F 10 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6F
MB3P-5.5F10 5.5F 10 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6.5F
MB3P-5.5F13 5.5F 13 cm 0,53 mm × 50 cm 20G 6.5F
MB3P-7F20 7F 20 cm 0,89 mm × 60 cm 18G 8F
MB3P-8.5F20 8.5F 20 cm 0,89 mm × 60 cm 18G 9F
Quad  lumen
REF CVC catheter
size
CVC catheter
length Guide wire Introducer
Needle Dilator size
MB4P-8.5F20 8.5F 20 cm 0,89 mm × 60 cm 18G 9F